
3 Days of Belgium - Day 2
Daverdisse 1.7.2023

Balise 10

Kristel MERTENS
Antwerp Orienteers
Circuit : D50
Distance : 5900m (Dénivelé 140m)
Temps : 1:25:45 (14'32"/km)

10/27 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Astrid KUPPER 1:00:24
2. Elodie TASSIN-MARCHER 1:13:24
3. Geneviève NYS 1:13:33

1. 102 00:09:52 768m 12'51"/km
2. 143 00:02:20 00:12:12 207m 11'16"/km
3. 141 00:10:05 00:22:17 673m 14'59"/km
4. 80 00:08:04 00:30:21 568m 14'12"/km
5. 88 00:08:15 00:38:36 622m 13'16"/km
6. 114 00:01:23 00:39:59 86m 16'05"/km
7. 89 00:04:38 00:44:37 434m 10'41"/km
8. 90 00:03:01 00:47:38 278m 10'51"/km
9. 147 00:06:45 00:54:23 390m 17'18"/km

10. 146 00:06:06 01:00:29 304m 20'04"/km
11. 99 00:08:08 01:08:37 486m 16'44"/km
12. 123 00:01:34 01:10:11 117m 13'23"/km
13. 96 00:05:30 01:15:41 216m 25'28"/km
14. 125 00:05:35 01:21:16 262m 21'19"/km
15. 61 00:02:20 01:23:36 241m 9'41"/km
16. 255 00:01:39 01:25:15 201m 8'13"/km
17. 999 00:00:30 01:25:45 201m 2'29"/km
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